
SAWE Texas Chapter 2016-2017 Meeting Schedule
Date Time Location Agenda Items

Thursday, September 08, 2016 5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Central Market
4651 West Fwy, Fort Worth, TX 76107

Discuss Meeting Schedule and Locations.
Discuss TX Logo Design & Polos

Saturday, October 01, 2016 08:00 am
12:00 pm

General Electrodynamics Corporation (GEC)
8000 Calendar Rd., Arlington, TX 76001

New Training Course Development

Thursday, October 06, 2016 5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Central Market
4651 West Fwy, Fort Worth, TX 76107

Thursday, November 10, 2016 5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Bar Louie West 7th
2973 West 7th St., Fort Worth, TX 76107

Thursday, December 01, 2016 5:00 pm
8:00 pm

The Ginger Man
3716 Camp Bowie Blvd, Fort Worth, TX 76107

Holiday Social. Come out and have some fun.

Thursday, January 05, 2017 5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Bar Louie West 7th
2973 West 7th St., Fort Worth, TX 76107

Thursday, February 02, 2017 5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Sherlocks Baker St Pub & Grill
254 Lincoln Square, Arlington, TX 76011

Nominations for Officers.

Thursday, March 02, 2017 5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Buffalo West (Behind Golden Corral)
7101 Camp Bowie West Blvd, Fort Worth, TX 76116

Officer Elections
Regional & Intl Conf Discussion

Thursday, April 06, 2017 5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Central Market
4651 West Fwy, Fort Worth, TX 76107

Regional Conference Discussion
May 5th Tour of Hotel in Irving.

Thursday, May 04, 2017 5:00 pm
7:30 pm

The Ginger Man
3716 Camp Bowie Blvd, Fort Worth, TX 76107

Final Meeting Social. Installation of Officers.
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